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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Konkurencja 4 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny Open
07.11.2020 - 8:56 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 20.79 CZERNIAK, Konrad POL Lublin 17.12.2015
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 20.81 JURASZEK, Paweł POL Kopenhaga (DEN) 15.12.2017
Rekord Polski 18 21.77 STOKOWSKI, Kacper POL Łódź 19.12.2017
Rekord Polski 17 21.95 HOŁUB, Jan POL Ostrowiec Sw 19.12.2013
Rekord Polski 16 22.34 WERNER, Paweł POL Gorzow Wielkopolski 26.11.2009
Rekord Polski 15 22.79 ORLICZ, Filip POL Poznan 25.11.2017
Rekord Polski 14 23.68 SŁAWACKI, Wojciech POL Ostrowiec Św 06.12.2019
Punkty: FINA 2020

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. MADEY, Konrad 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 24.61 556
2. GORGOSZ, Łukasz 06 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 24.77 545
3. ŚWIDERSKI, Julian 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 25.82 481

15 lat

1. SŁAWACKI, Wojciech 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 23.41 646
2. CHUPKA, Patryk 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 23.98 601
3. TKACZ, Wiktor 05 MKS Piaseczno 24.14 589
4. ZDYBEL, Adam 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 24.18 586
5. BULIŃSKI, Hektor 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 24.24 582
6. FAŁEK, Szymon 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 24.32 576
7. PŁOSZKA, Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 24.58 558
8. MASALSKI, Gabriel 05 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 24.60 556
9. PRZYBYSZ, Krzysztof 05 UKS MOS Ełk 24.69 550

10. KRUMPLEWSKI, Gracjan 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 24.84 540
11. BANASIAK, Michał 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 24.88 538
12. PLAGA, Dawid 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 25.01 530
13. URYGA, Marcin 05 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 25.61 493
14. JARCZEWSKI, Franciszek 05 UKS 190 Łódź 26.66 437
15. ŁOPACIŃSKI, Wojciech 05 UKS 190 Łódź 26.75 433

16 lat

1. MASIUK, Ksawery 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 22.80 699
2. MATUSZEWSKI, Krzysztof 04 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 23.11 671
3. KUŚ, Aleksander 04 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 23.23 661
4. MAMCARZ, Mateusz 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 23.48 640
5. DUDKOWIAK, Bartłomiej 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 23.55 634
6. STACHURSKI, Jerzy 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 23.70 622
7. SIECZEK, Oliwier 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 23.77 617
8. KRACZKOWSKI, Tomasz 04 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 23.78 616
9. SZMIT, Maciej 04 MKP Szczecin 23.88 608

10. LEŚNIAK, Maksymilian 04 UKS 190 Łódź 24.26 580
GOŁĘBIOWSKI, Oliwer 04 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 24.26 580

12. ZIEMBOWICZ, Franciszek 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 24.37 572
13. OLCZAK, Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 24.52 562
14. GULIŃSKI, Maciej 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 24.57 559
15. BIAŁEK, Paweł 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 24.64 554
16. KACPERSKI, Maciej 04 UKS MOS Ełk 25.04 528
17. KAMIŃSKI, Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 25.15 521
18. MYŚLIWIEC, Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 25.49 500
19. GRZEGORZEWSKI, Bartosz 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 25.66 490
20. WIECZORKOWSKI, Nikodem 04 MKP Szczecin 27.11 416
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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Konkurencja 4, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny

17 - 18 lat

1. ORLICZ, Filip 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 22.38 739
2. KAŹMIERCZAK, Bruno 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 22.39 738
3. KOWALCZYK, Piotr 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 23.06 676
4. ROMANOWSKI, Dawid 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 23.28 657
5. SZCZERBA, Adam 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 23.36 650
6. ŁOBODA, Jakub 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 23.40 647
7. NIESTUJ, Piotr 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 23.49 639
8. WRÓBLEWSKI, Kamil 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 23.53 636
9. SMOLIŃSKI, Rafał 03 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfin Legionowo23.62 629

10. WIŚNIEWSKI, Adam 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 23.77 617
11. JANICZUK, Patryk 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 23.84 611
12. ZDANOWSKI, Filip 02 Uks Pingwiny 23.87 609
13. BARCZYK, Jan 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 23.88 608
14. KUSIŃSKI, Aleksy 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 23.90 607
15. MENCEL, Miłosz 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 23.91 606
16. LEIMAN, Cezary 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 24.06 595
17. SŁOWIKOWSKI, Bartosz 02 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 24.08 593
18. GILŻYŃSKI, Szymon 02 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 24.21 584
19. GĄSIOROWSKI, Michał 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 24.26 580
20. ILCEWICZ, Hubert 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 24.29 578
21. MIODOŃSKI, Mateusz 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 24.33 575
22. WOJNOWSKI, Damian 03 MKP Szczecin 24.43 568
23. ŁUKASIK, Mikołaj 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 24.48 565
24. PANASIUK, Mateusz 03 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 24.56 559
25. RODKIEWICZ, Radosław 03 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 24.60 556
26. PITYŃSKI, Wiktor 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 24.61 556
27. ŻOŁĄDŹ, Stanisław 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 24.67 552

GÓRKA, Łukasz 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 24.67 552
29. SYLDATK, Wiktor 03 TP Skalar Słupsk 24.81 542
30. GERA, Franciszek 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 24.93 535
31. GORRA, Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 24.96 533
32. WŁADYKA, Marcin 02 AZS AWF Katowice 25.04 528
33. SZELĄG, Dawid 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 25.12 523
34. KOWALCZYK, Michał 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 25.25 515
35. CYCKOWSKI, Aleksander 03 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 25.28 513
36. JASIŃSKI, Bartłomiej 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 25.46 502
37. KALISIAK, Norbert 02 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 25.59 494

Open

1. JURASZEK, Paweł 94 MKS Dziewiątka Dzierżoniów 21.36 850
2. PISZCZOROWICZ, Bartosz 99 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 22.14 764
3. KORZENIOWSKI, Paweł 85 Grupa 5Styl Warszawa 22.21 756
4. MAJERSKI, Jakub 00 AZS AWF Katowice 22.25 752
5. POLEWKA, Tomasz 94 AZS AWF Katowice 22.31 746

STOKOWSKI, Kacper 99 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 22.31 746
7. ORLICZ, Filip 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 22.38 739
8. KAŹMIERCZAK, Bruno 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 22.39 738
9. MASIUK, Ksawery 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 22.80 699

10. WERNER, Paweł 93 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 23.00 681
11. KOWALCZYK, Piotr 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 23.06 676
12. MATUSZEWSKI, Krzysztof 04 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 23.11 671
13. KUŚ, Aleksander 04 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 23.23 661
14. ROMANOWSKI, Dawid 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 23.28 657
15. BIEROŃSKI, Michał 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 23.29 656
16. MIELNICZUK, Bartosz 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 23.34 652
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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Konkurencja 4, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

16. DOBRZYŃSKI, Tomasz 98 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 23.34 652
18. SZCZERBA, Adam 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 23.36 650
19. ŁOBODA, Jakub 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 23.40 647
20. SŁAWACKI, Wojciech 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 23.41 646
21. LECH, Filip 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 23.42 645
22. BARTOSIEWICZ, Jakub 95 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 23.43 644
23. HOŁUB, Jan 96 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 23.44 643
24. KISZCZAK, Jakub 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 23.46 642
25. MAMCARZ, Mateusz 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 23.48 640
26. NIESTUJ, Piotr 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 23.49 639
27. WRÓBLEWSKI, Kamil 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 23.53 636
28. CIARCZYŃSKI, Janusz 01 St. Szkoła Pływania Orka 23.55 634

DUDKOWIAK, Bartłomiej 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 23.55 634
30. SMOLIŃSKI, Rafał 03 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfin Legionowo23.62 629
31. WŁODARCZYK, Maciej 99 AZS AWF Warszawa 23.67 625
32. STACHURSKI, Jerzy 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 23.70 622
33. SAWICKI, Oskar 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 23.74 619
34. MALAK, Mikołaj 01 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 23.77 617

WIŚNIEWSKI, Adam 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 23.77 617
SIECZEK, Oliwier 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 23.77 617

37. KRACZKOWSKI, Tomasz 04 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 23.78 616
38. JANICZUK, Patryk 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 23.84 611
39. BRYŁA, Kamil 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 23.86 610
40. ZDANOWSKI, Filip 02 Uks Pingwiny 23.87 609
41. SZMIT, Maciej 04 MKP Szczecin 23.88 608

BARCZYK, Jan 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 23.88 608
43. KUSIŃSKI, Aleksy 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 23.90 607
44. MENCEL, Miłosz 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 23.91 606
45. CHUPKA, Patryk 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 23.98 601
46. LEIMAN, Cezary 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 24.06 595
47. SŁOWIKOWSKI, Bartosz 02 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 24.08 593
48. TKACZ, Wiktor 05 MKS Piaseczno 24.14 589
49. KOSTANOWICZ, Artur 98 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park24.15 588
50. ZDYBEL, Adam 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 24.18 586
51. GILŻYŃSKI, Szymon 02 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 24.21 584
52. BULIŃSKI, Hektor 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 24.24 582
53. GĄSIOROWSKI, Michał 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 24.26 580

LEŚNIAK, Maksymilian 04 UKS 190 Łódź 24.26 580
GOŁĘBIOWSKI, Oliwer 04 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 24.26 580

56. ILCEWICZ, Hubert 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 24.29 578
57. WIECIŃSKI, Andrzej 01 MTKP Delfin Toruń 24.31 577
58. FAŁEK, Szymon 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 24.32 576
59. MIODOŃSKI, Mateusz 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 24.33 575
60. ZIEMBOWICZ, Franciszek 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 24.37 572
61. WOJNOWSKI, Damian 03 MKP Szczecin 24.43 568
62. ŁUKASIK, Mikołaj 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 24.48 565
63. OLCZAK, Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 24.52 562
64. PANASIUK, Mateusz 03 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 24.56 559
65. GULIŃSKI, Maciej 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 24.57 559
66. PŁOSZKA, Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 24.58 558
67. RODKIEWICZ, Radosław 03 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 24.60 556

MASALSKI, Gabriel 05 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 24.60 556
69. MADEY, Konrad 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 24.61 556

PITYŃSKI, Wiktor 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 24.61 556
71. BIAŁEK, Paweł 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 24.64 554
72. WOŁOSZYN, Roman 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 24.67 552
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Konkurencja 4, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Open
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72. ŻOŁĄDŹ, Stanisław 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 24.67 552
GÓRKA, Łukasz 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 24.67 552

75. PRZYBYSZ, Krzysztof 05 UKS MOS Ełk 24.69 550
76. GORGOSZ, Łukasz 06 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 24.77 545
77. SYLDATK, Wiktor 03 TP Skalar Słupsk 24.81 542
78. KRUMPLEWSKI, Gracjan 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 24.84 540
79. BANASIAK, Michał 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 24.88 538
80. GERA, Franciszek 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 24.93 535
81. GORRA, Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 24.96 533
82. PLAGA, Dawid 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 25.01 530
83. WŁADYKA, Marcin 02 AZS AWF Katowice 25.04 528

KACPERSKI, Maciej 04 UKS MOS Ełk 25.04 528
85. SZELĄG, Dawid 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 25.12 523
86. KAMIŃSKI, Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 25.15 521
87. KOWALCZYK, Michał 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 25.25 515

CZERWIŃSKI, Łukasz 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.25 515
89. CYCKOWSKI, Aleksander 03 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 25.28 513
90. JASIŃSKI, Bartłomiej 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 25.46 502
91. MYŚLIWIEC, Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 25.49 500
92. KALISIAK, Norbert 02 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 25.59 494
93. URYGA, Marcin 05 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 25.61 493
94. GRZEGORZEWSKI, Bartosz 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 25.66 490
95. ŚWIDERSKI, Julian 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 25.82 481
96. JARCZEWSKI, Franciszek 05 UKS 190 Łódź 26.66 437
97. ŁOPACIŃSKI, Wojciech 05 UKS 190 Łódź 26.75 433
98. WIECZORKOWSKI, Nikodem 04 MKP Szczecin 27.11 416


